
Class Name Rider No. Section Rider Name Horse Time
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 100 Bronze Miss Pamela  Hale Campaston Mariquita 08:00
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 101 Bronze Ms Sharon Bates Swannies Diamond 08:06
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 102 Bronze Mrs Tish Baily Finlows Rendezvous 08:13
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 103 Gold Mrs Lauren Williamson Gredington Wasabi 08:19
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 104 Gold Miss Frances Turner Laurtom Picture Perfect 08:26
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 105 Silver Ms Ally Cope CHECKPOINT COOLEY 08:32
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 106 Silver Miss Lexi Paige  Brown Robe Island Surf 08:39
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 107 Bronze Mr Carl Shone King Leatherdale SHS 08:45
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 108 Bronze Mrs Denise Otter Mr Marble 08:52
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 109 Gold Miss Olivia Voce Daddy’s girl 08:58
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 110 Gold Miss Sam  Bloor Wild-Diamond 09:05
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 111 Silver Mrs Zena  Roberts Brendonhill Silver Legend 09:11
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 112 Gold Miss Isabelle Maughan Doursin FZ 09:18
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 113 Bronze Mrs Amanda Metcalf Getting Ready 09:24
Class 1 - Preliminary - 14(2006) 114 Space Space 09:31
Class Name Section Rider Name Horse Time
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 104 Gold Miss Frances Turner Laurtom Picture Perfect 09:44
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 115 Gold Miss Beth Wood Tinkov 09:51
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 105 Silver Ms Ally Cope CHECKPOINT COOLEY 09:58
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 106 Miss Lexi Paige  Brown Robe Island Surf 10:05
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 107 Bronze Mr Carl Shone King Leatherdale SHS 10:12
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 108 Bronze Mrs Denise Otter Mr Marble 10:19
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 109 Gold Miss Olivia Voce Daddy’s girl 10:26
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 110 Gold Miss Sam  Bloor Wild-Diamond 10:33
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 116 Gold Miss Beth Wood Shanbo Daisy’s Dun 10:40
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 117 Bronze Miss Georgia  Oley Wincham Valentina 10:47
Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 118 Silver Mrs Jacqueline  Kruijt Guess of Faside 10:54
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Class 2 - Preliminary - 18(2002) 119 Silver Miss Ruby Milne Drumbad Ben 11:01
Class Name Section Rider Name Horse Time
Class 3 - Novice - 24(2010) 120 Ms Carol Carlyle Kyoco Star 11:15
Class 3 - Novice - 24(2010) 117 Bronze Miss Georgia  Oley Wincham Valentina 11:22
Class 3 - Novice - 24(2010) 122 Gold Mrs Tracy Tomlinson Alissa 11:29
Class 3 - Novice - 24(2010) 123 Bronze Miss Catherine  Perelli Rhubens sophia 11:36
Class 3 - Novice - 24(2010) 124 Bronze Mrs Jackie Moule MOLLY IX 11:43
Class 3 - Novice - 24(2010) 125 Gold Miss Chloe Vell Moonraise 11:50
Class 3 - Novice - 24(2010) 121 Bronze Miss Meg Jenks Tynycwm Candy 11:57
Class 3 - Novice - 24(2010) 126 Silver Miss Michelle Baines News Flash 12:04
Class 3 - Novice - 24(2010) 127 Silver Miss Poppy Burgess GFS Dizzy Rascal 12:11
Class 3 - Novice - 24(2010) 128 Space Space 12:18
Class Name Section Rider Name Horse Time
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 112 Gold Miss Isabelle Maughan Doursin FZ 12:32
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 122 Mrs Tracy Tomlinson Alissa 12:39
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 123 Bronze Miss Catherine  Perelli Rhubens sophia 12:46
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 124 Bronze Mrs Jackie Moule MOLLY IX 12:53
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 121 Bronze Miss Meg Jenks Tynycwm Candy 13:00
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 125 Gold Miss Chloe Vell Moonraise 13:07
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 130 Silver Mrs Margaret  Wooster ROO III 13:14
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 126 Silver Miss Michelle Baines News Flash 13:21
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 127 Silver Miss Poppy Burgess GFS Dizzy Rascal 13:28
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 129 Gold Mrs TRACY TOMLINSON Zay Hi Firfod 13:35
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 133 Bronze Miss Lucy Walton Golden Dakota 13:42
Class 4 - Novice - 34(2009) - Bettalife 137 Space Space 13:49
Class Name Section Rider Name Horse Time
Class 5 - Elementary - 42(2008) 134 Silver Mrs Hannah Childs Keizer 14:03
Class 5 - Elementary - 42(2008) 135 Silver Miss Hannah Krieg Donamaluna 14:09

Class Name Section Rider Name Horse Time
Class 6 - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equitop 129 Space Space 14:16
Class 6 - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equitop 134 Gold Mrs TRACY TOMLINSON Zay Hi Firfod 14:24
Class 6 - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equitop 135 Silver Mrs Hannah Childs Keizer 14:31



Class 6 - Elementary - 50(2007) - Equitop 141 Silver Miss Hannah Krieg Donamaluna 14:39

Class Name Section Rider Name Horse Time
Class 7 - Medium - 76(2016) - TopSpec 138 Silver Miss Charlotte  Clarke Eto’o 14:56
Class 7 - Medium - 76(2016) - TopSpec 139 Mrs Karen Millington Immortal Pinon 15:04
Class 7 - Medium - 76(2016) - TopSpec 140 Silver Miss Beth Wood Shankill Jessie 15:12
Class 7 - Medium - 76(2016) - TopSpec 141 Bronze Miss Charlotte Allwood Ferdi 15:20
Class Name Section Rider Name Horse Time
Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 142 Bronze Mrs Louise Lea Fanucci 15:28
Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 143 Bronze Ms Sasha Whitaker Olympia R. 15:37
Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 138 Silver Miss Charlotte  Clarke Eto’o 15:45
Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 144 Silver Miss Deven Bellis Pitfield elevensies 15:54
Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 145 Silver Mrs Jennifer Harkness Inouk 16:02
Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 146 Bronze Ms Julie Peach How's Murphy 16:11
Class 8 - Advanced Medium - 91(2016) 147 Space Space 16:19
Class Name Section Rider Name Horse Time
Class 9 - Advanced - 102(2012) 148 Mrs ellis Van Mourik Vieux 16:28
Class Name Section Rider Name Horse Time
Class 10 - Prix St Georges - (2017) 149 Bronze Mrs FIONA NEWALL Fendy VCG 16:36
Class 10 - Prix St Georges - (2017) 150 Bronze Ms Rosa Hall Quo Vadis 16:44
Class 10 - Prix St Georges - (2017) 152 Silver Miss Lauren Williamson Timor 16:52
Class 10 - Prix St Georges - (2017) 151 Silver Miss Anya Kolleth Frings 2 17:00

Arena Change


